
4. LIGA  "RUDAR 2022"

Rudar 6.000 metara
Rudar 6,0

Por. St.br Prezime i ime God. Kat.

1. 54 Nada SILADI 1978 VET Ž40

2. 257 Monika JALŠOVEC 1979 VET Ž40

3. 274 Dijana NOVAK 1972 VET Ž50

4. 264 Manuela BOBIČANEC 1992 Ž30

5. 59 Ines NOVINIĆ 1979 VET Ž40

6. 206 Katarina ŠKROBAR 1988 Ž30

7. 201 Mirjana HORVAT 1970 VET Ž50

8. 485 Ivana JURČEC 1989 Ž30

9. 481 Bojana PODGORELEC 1969 VET Ž50

10. 482 Sanja PINTARIĆ 1978 VET Ž40

11. 375 Sandra TKALEC 1971 VET Ž50

12. 45 Nives POMOR 1972 VET Ž50

13. 130 Sandra SOVAR 1973 VET Ž40

14. 243 Marina DRŽANIĆ 1979 VET Ž40

15. 90 Božica HORVAT 1969 VET Ž50

16. 97 Lidija TARADI 1979 VET Ž40

17. 273 Gordana HARAMBAŠIĆ 1966 VET Ž50

18. 116 Iris JAMBREŠIĆ 1999 Ž20
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Razlika 1 2 3 4 5 6

1. 54 Nada SILADI AK MEĐIMURJE 1978 VET Ž40 - 300 3 25:43 25:43 25:56 4:19 1:17:48 - 100 100 100 - - -
2. 257 Monika JALŠOVEC MURAKEN GYM 1979 VET Ž40 - 282 3 26:49 26:49 27:09 4:31 1:21:26 - 95 95 92 - - -
3. 274 Dijana NOVAK INDIVIDUALAC 1972 VET Ž50 - 272 3 28:19 28:19 28:39 4:47 1:25:58 - 92 90 90 - - -
4. 264 Manuela BOBIČANEC INDIVIDUALAC 1992 Ž30 - 271 3 28:49 28:49 29:15 4:53 1:27:45 - 92 90 89 - - -
5. 59 Ines NOVINIĆ INDIVIDUALAC 1979 VET Ž40 - 265 3 29:30 29:30 30:09 5:02 1:30:28 - 89 88 88 - - -
6. 206 Katarina ŠKROBAR INDIVIDUALAC 1988 Ž30 - 256 3 32:24 32:24 32:50 5:28 1:38:29 - 87 85 84 - - -
7. 201 Mirjana HORVAT INDIVIDUALAC 1970 VET Ž50 - 253 3 32:43 32:43 33:04 5:31 1:39:13 - 85 84 84 - - -
8. 485 Ivana JURČEC AK VARAŽDIN 1989 Ž30 - 249 3 33:44 33:44 34:32 5:45 1:43:35 - 83 83 83 - - -
9. 481 Bojana PODGORELEC INDIVIDUALAC 1969 VET Ž50 - 240 3 35:35 35:35 36:23 6:04 1:49:09 - 81 80 79 - - -

10. 482 Sanja PINTARIĆ INDIVIDUALAC 1978 VET Ž40 - 237 3 38:18 38:18 38:48 6:28 1:56:24 - 80 79 78 - - -
11. 375 Sandra TKALEC TK RUDAR 1971 VET Ž50 - 175 2 30:58 30:58 31:18 5:13 1:02:36 - 89 86 - - - -
12. 45 Nives POMOR AK MEĐIMURJE 1972 VET Ž50 - 175 2 30:38 30:38 31:22 5:14 1:02:43 - 88 87 - - - -
13. 130 Sandra SOVAR AK MEĐIMURJE 1973 VET Ž40 - 172 2 32:36 32:36 32:46 5:28 1:05:33 - 86 86 - - - -
14. 243 Marina DRŽANIĆ AK MEĐIMURJE 1979 VET Ž40 - 172 2 32:38 32:38 32:47 5:28 1:05:34 - 87 85 - - - -
15. 90 Božica HORVAT PD BUNDEK 1969 VET Ž50 - 164 2 36:30 36:30 36:32 6:05 1:13:05 - 82 82 - - - -
16. 97 Lidija TARADI INDIVIDUALAC 1979 VET Ž40 - 163 2 34:44 34:44 35:37 5:56 1:11:15 - 82 81 - - - -
17. 273 Gordana HARAMBAŠIĆ INDIVIDUALAC 1966 VET Ž50 - 161 2 36:32 36:32 36:42 6:07 1:13:25 - 81 80 - - - -
18. 116 Iris JAMBREŠIĆ TK MARATHON 95 1999 Ž20 - 95 1 26:59 26:59 26:59 4:30 0:26:59 - 95 - - - - -

Prosječno vrijeme
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